
 
 
 
2 Litre Sports Sedan Club Committee 
 
 
President Vice President 
Simon Hales 
P: 0418 484 474 
E: shales73@gmail.com 
 

Steve Howard 
P:0404 844 265 
E:steve@lightninglocks.com.au 

Secretary Treasurer 
Chris Hales 
P: 0409 182 877 
E: secretary@2litress.com 
 

Irene Denton 
P: 0415 309 509 
E: mailto:shales73@gmail.com 

Membership Secretary Marketing Manager 
Bob Hampson 
P: 0409 382 017 
E: Robert.hampson@ambulance.vic.gov.au 

Sally Parkinson 
P: 
E: sally@grmotorsport.com.au 
 

General Member and Engine Sealing Technical Officer (APRA) 
Eddie Metz 
P: 0448 133 054 
E: eddieville12@gmail.com 

Lee Nuttall 
P: 0415 545 647 
E: L.NUTTALL10@hotmail.com 
 

General Members and Race Events Coordinator Club Permit Registrations 
Scott Coulston 
P: 0438 555 647 
E: scott.coulston@hotmail.com 
 

Dave Barnes 
P: 0407 317 168 
E: david.barnes@monash.edu 

Club Historian  
Anthony Koch 
P: 0407 211 118 
E: kochrace@bigpond.com 
 

 

 
 
 
Postal Address: 
2 Litre Sports Sedans 
PO Box 5196 
Cranbourne VIC 3977 Australia 
 

 


